
 20-670-11, Inspection and Repairs of Cranes and Hoists at Various Locations

As Of: 6/17/2024 Contract Type: ZLF Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit: Final Completion:

Various 09/28/2020-03/28/2024 Bond

Group/
Item

Location
PO
#

Current
Vendor

Award
Value

Change 
Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted
Award Value

SAP
PO

Value

SAP
SES

Value

SAP
Invoice
Value

SAP
Credit 
Memo
Value

Still to 
Deliver

 CSA 5001765 6000140-Sievert 
Electric Service & 

Sales Co.

164,800.00    (34,346.14)      130,453.86      130,453.86    111,373.26    111,373.26    -               19,080.60      

SSA 5001766 6000140-Sievert 
Electric Service & 

Sales Co.

202,988.00    14,400.00       217,388.00      217,388.00    194,469.52    194,469.52    -               22,918.48      

 NSA 5001767 6000140-Sievert 
Electric Service & 

Sales Co.

126,300.00    7,865.99         134,165.99      134,165.99    126,640.24    126,640.24    -               7,525.75        

494,088.00    (12,080.15)      482,007.85      482,007.85    432,483.02    432,483.02    -               49,524.83      

Original Contract Amount 494,088.00      
Date of Board Approval 9/3/2020

Cumulative Change Order (6/17/2024) (12,080.15)       
% Change of Original Contract Value -2.4%

Current Contract Value 482,007.85      
Requested Increase or Decrease (49,524.83)       

New Contract Value 432,483.02      
% Change of Current Contract Value -10.3%
% Change of Original Contract Value -12.5%

Inspection and Repair of Cranes and Hoists at Various Locations

6/17/2024  3:00 PM


